MCC Cosmefo‘oqq Salon
Serices c:lncJ DPices

Service Price Discounted Rate
MCC & 62 +

MANICURE/PEDICURE

MANICURE $10 $8
MANICURE (WITH FRENCH POLISH) $15 $12
PEDICURE $ 20 $16
PEDICURE (WITH FRENCH POLISH) $ 25 $20
POLISH CHANGE $5 $4
GEL REMOVAL $20 $16
QUICK SERVICE
SHAMPOO $3 $2.40
BLOW DRY $6 $5
CURLING IRON $6 $5
FLAT IRON $6 $5
HAIR STYLES
SHAMPOO/SET $10 8
SHAMPOO WRAP $10 $8
FRENCH BRAID $6 (PERBRAID) $5
CORN ROWS $ 2 (EACH) $ 2 (EACH)
WIG MAINTENANGCE $15 $15
UP-DO $ 20 (8 UP) $16 (8 UP)
HAIRCUT
HAIRCUT WITH SHAMPOO $10 $8
TREATMENTS
RECONSTRUCTIVE TREATMENT $10 58

(Long Hair Will Require An Additional Charge)

The MCC Cosmetology Salon 1s open Tuesday to Friday, please call the to schedule
an appointment, some services can only be scheduled at specific times.

Package specials available for facials and massages. Facials 3 for S65 & massages 3
for S55.

254-299-8701 Community Services Center, Wing B. 4601 N. 19th



Service

TINT

WEEKLY RINSE

TINT

TINT REMOVAL

ADDITIONAL TINT OR PRODUCT

CORRECTIVE COLOR - BY CONSULTATION ONLY

BLEACH

VIRGIN BLEACH W/TONER

RETOUCH W/TONER

CAP HIGHLIGHTS

FOIL HIGHLIGHTS

(UP TO 10 FOILS) PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS
BALAYAGE

OMBRE

CHEMICAL TEXTURE SERVICES
PERMANENT WAVE

DESIGNER WRAP

SOFT CURL

RELAXER

PARTIAL PERM

FACIALS AND TREATMENTS
FACIAL

MICRODERMABRASION
CHEMICAL PEEL

Price

Starts at

$3
$25
$20
$5

Discounted Rate
MCC & 62 +

$2
$20
$16
$4

Consultation is free, price will vary

Starts at
$ 50

$ 30
$ 40
$ 60
$ 3 (EACH)
$ 60
$ 60

Starts at
$ 40
$ 60
$ 45
$ 50
$ 1 (PER ROD)

$ 35
$ 40
$ 40

$ 40
$24
$ 32
$ 48

$ 2 (EACH)
$ 48
$ 48

$ 32
$ 48
$ 36
$ 32
$ 1 (PER ROD)

$ 28 Only available Thursdays and Fridays
$ 32 Only available Thursdays
$ 32 Only available Thursdays

WAXING TREATMENTS Some treatments are only available Thursdays and Fridays with Esthetician students

UPPER LIP
CHIN

BROW
UNDER ARMS
ARMS
LOWER LEGS
FULL LEGS

LASH/BROW
COMPLETE SHAPING
LASH TINTING

BROW TINTING

BROW ARCH (TWEEZE)

MASSAGES

SWEDISH MASSAGE
(ONE HOUR)

$8
$8
$10
$18
$18
$20
$ 40

$18
$10
$10
$38

$6
$6
$8
$14
$14
$16
$32

Only available Thursdays and Fridays

$14
$8
$8
$6

Days and time vary per semester

$ 25
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